
✓	Aerosol cans

✓	Aluminum

✓	Cardboard

✓	Glass

✓	Juice 
boxes

✓	Milk and juice 
cartons

✓	Paper

✓	Pizza Boxes

✓	Spiral  
paper cans

✓	Plastics  
1-5 & 7

✓Steel and  
tin cans

✗	Appliances
✗	Auto parts
✗	Batteries
✗	Bottle caps/lids
✗	Ceramics
✗	Clothing & shoes
✗	Light bulbs
✗	Garbage
✗	Paper plates  

and napkins
✗	Plastics #6
✗	Plastic bags
✗	Plastic food  

trays/cups
✗	Pots/pans
✗	Shredded paper
✗	Styrofoam
✗	Wire hangers

#30320-I-0216  May 2014Printed with soy ink on recycled paper. Please recycle.

New 
Item!

Recycling Collection

Be Recycled?

What
N  T

Be Recycled?

What
Can



12-Month Recycling Collection Schedule 
Your recycling collection week has not changed.  

Recyclables are collected every other week on your scheduled collection day. If you are unsure of your recycling collection 
week, visit recycleit.charlottenc.gov, call 311 or scan the QR code at right with your smartphone for more information.
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	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	
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November 2014 December 2014 January 2015 February 2015
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March 2015 April 2015 May 2015 June 2015
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Blue colored dates indicate observed holidays. Collection services will operate on a one-day delay with Friday customers receiving service on Saturday.      

Place the recycling cart within 6 feet of the curb and at least 3 feet away from other collection items (garbage cart, yard waste 
and bulky items) and obstacles such as mailboxes, vehicles, telephone poles, etc. Do not block sidewalks.

•	Rinse and remove all food/liquid residue from recyclable items. Remove caps/lids from bottles and containers and place them in the garbage cart.
•	Place all recyclables loosely in your rollout cart. Do not place recyclables in plastic bags.
•	Cut (not fold) cardboard into sections and place it in the recycling cart.

Place the recycling rollout cart at the curb no later than 6:30 am on your scheduled collection day/week and remove it no later than midnight that same day.

PROPERLY PREPARE RECYCLABLES FOR COLLECTION:

23
30

31
24

31
24

#
3
0
3
2
0
-I

-0
2
1
6
  
M

ay
 2

0
1
4


